
New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:18 PM  6/6/2023  Page 1

2023 NE OB BSG Qualifier Regis - 6/3/2023

Results
 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSS-NE 10Atanasov, Bianca T1 34.69

LBW-NE 10Auerbach, Lucy L2 34.87

LBW-NE 10Schott, Katie G3 36.42

SWYM-NE  9Feeley, Grace J4 36.61

RIPT-NE 10Fernandes, Cayley M5 37.11

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi6 37.15

LBW-NE  9Gange, Tess C7 37.26

CCFF-NE  9Puzio, Leighton E8 37.41

SWYM-NE  9Williams, Willow O9 38.82

LBW-NE 10Pollock, Molly M10 39.54

BAT-NE 10Wulfsberg, Reema11 41.09

BSS-NE  9Martineau, Emma M12 41.85

BGSC-NE  9Michaud, Noella J13 43.88

BGCD-NE 10Bonia, Lily14 44.88

BGCD-NE  9Manning, Siobhan15 45.84

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S16 52.71

CCFF-NE  7Puzio, Hadley J17 54.96

BGCD-NE  8Bonia, Rose18 56.31

CCFF-NE  9Dulmaine, Mya R19 59.23

BGCD-NE  8Doherty, Vivian--- DQ

ACES-NE  3Mulrooney, Matilda M--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 10Auerbach, Lucy L1 1:21.31

37.67 43.64

BSS-NE 10Atanasov, Bianca T2 1:22.42

38.45 43.97

RIPT-NE 10Fernandes, Cayley M3 1:22.84

38.72 44.12

SWYM-NE  9Williams, Willow O4 1:25.54

40.88 44.66

MYST-NE 10Coates, Tatiana E5 1:38.10

43.99 54.11

BGSC-NE  9Michaud, Noella J6 1:39.31

45.68 53.63

BAT-NE 10Wulfsberg, Reema7 1:39.67

47.16 52.51

BGCD-NE 10Bonia, Lily8 1:49.90

50.40 59.50

BGCD-NE  9Manning, Siobhan9 1:52.72

51.65 1:01.07

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S10 1:56.43

53.04 1:03.39

BGCD-NE  8Bonia, Rose11 2:10.65

1:00.11 1:10.54

BAT-NE  8Telfort, Olivia G--- DFS

5.13

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 10Fernandes, Cayley M1 2:55.86

39.38 45.35 45.1146.02

SWYM-NE  9Feeley, Grace J2 3:01.61

42.07 45.79 46.3447.41

LBW-NE 10Pollock, Molly M3 3:01.84

40.67 47.39 46.1547.63

LBW-NE  9Gange, Tess C4 3:06.86

40.77 48.59 47.8049.70

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Maizie K5 3:10.64

42.59 50.31 44.1653.58

BGSC-NE  9Michaud, Noella J6 3:29.15

47.42 54.72 52.6954.32

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE  9Gange, Tess C1 41.68

LBW-NE 10Schott, Katie G2 43.18

LBW-NE 10Auerbach, Lucy L3 43.53

SWYM-NE  9Feeley, Grace J4 43.93

LBW-NE 10Pollock, Molly M5 45.57

BSS-NE  9Martineau, Emma M6 45.79

RIPT-NE 10Hall, Kelsey J7 46.84

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi8 46.85

BAT-NE 10Wulfsberg, Reema9 50.25

MYST-NE 10Coates, Tatiana E10 51.37

BGCD-NE 10Bonia, Lily11 51.98

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Maizie K12 54.12

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S13 55.88

CCFF-NE  7Puzio, Hadley J14 58.19

CCFF-NE  9Dulmaine, Mya R15 59.22

BGCD-NE  8Bonia, Rose16 59.24

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWYM-NE  9Feeley, Grace J1 1:33.63

RIPT-NE 10Hall, Kelsey J2 1:38.03

47.54 50.49

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S3 2:10.63

1:03.06 1:07.57

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE  9Puzio, Leighton E1 47.49

BSS-NE 10Atanasov, Bianca T2 48.11

LBW-NE 10Schott, Katie G3 49.41

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi4 50.13

SWYM-NE  9Williams, Willow O5 50.30

ACES-NE  3Mulrooney, Matilda M6 55.42

SWYM-NE  9Feeley, Grace J7 55.86

BGCD-NE  9Manning, Siobhan8 56.25

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Maizie K9 56.53

BGSC-NE  9Michaud, Noella J10 1:01.89

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S11 1:18.15

BGCD-NE  8Bonia, Rose--- DQ

BGCD-NE 10Bonia, Lily--- DQ

BGCD-NE  8Doherty, Vivian--- DFS

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE  9Puzio, Leighton E1 1:43.21

48.47 54.74

SWYM-NE  9Williams, Willow O2 1:47.54

51.17 56.37

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi3 1:48.65

51.53 57.12

SWYM-NE  9Feeley, Grace J4 1:50.46

53.00 57.46

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Maizie K5 1:57.44

55.71 1:01.73

BGCD-NE  9Manning, Siobhan6 1:58.76

54.84 1:03.92

RIPT-NE 10Hall, Kelsey J7 2:04.01

56.61 1:07.40

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSS-NE 10Atanasov, Bianca T1 39.99

LBW-NE 10Auerbach, Lucy L2 43.61

RIPT-NE 10Fernandes, Cayley M3 45.32

MYST-NE 10Coates, Tatiana E4 49.13

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi5 49.68

BGSC-NE  9Michaud, Noella J6 53.97

BSS-NE  9Martineau, Emma M7 54.35

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Maizie K8 59.17

BGCD-NE  9Manning, Siobhan9 59.19

BAT-NE 10Wulfsberg, Reema10 1:00.39

BAT-NE 10Jia, Gabriella S11 1:12.30

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSS-NE 10Atanasov, Bianca T1 1:34.15

42.47 51.68

RIPT-NE 10Fernandes, Cayley M2 1:36.94

43.65 53.29

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 10Schott, Katie G1 1:35.45

46.88 48.57

LBW-NE 10Auerbach, Lucy L2 1:35.66

45.59 50.07

BAT-NE 10Lao, Yueqi3 1:36.95

47.51 49.44

RIPT-NE 10Fernandes, Cayley M4 1:41.90

46.54 55.36

YNS-NE  9Mulgrew, Maizie K5 1:52.54

54.28 58.26

BGSC-NE  9Michaud, Noella J6 1:54.27

54.09 1:00.18

BGCD-NE  9Manning, Siobhan7 1:58.38

57.30 1:01.08

BGCD-NE  8Doherty, Vivian--- DFS

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 10Hall, Kelsey J1 3:57.98

56.51 54.77 54.751:11.95

BAT-NE  8Telfort, Olivia G--- DFS

3.62
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Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 12Bonnette, Kathryn T1 29.37

GLYB-NE 12Kam, Vivienne W2 29.79

MYST-NE 11Mwebaza, Benitah S*3 30.16

MYST-NE 12Mwebaza, Belinda*3 30.16

MYST-NE 12Rice, Katherine E5 30.48

TS-NE 12Allen, Hanna6 31.08

BSS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava M7 31.28

TS-NE 11Bruno, Aela C8 31.75

BGCD-NE 12Marshman, Hannah9 31.90

UN-NE 11MacEwan, Charlotte L10 33.33

BSS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia E11 33.52

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen12 33.54

LBW-NE 12Hartford, Madeline H13 33.56

BGCD-NE 12Robinson, Karina14 33.82

MYST-NE 11Anthony, Trinh K15 34.06

SWYM-NE 11Hardy, Zosia Z16 34.10

BGCD-NE 11Manning, Mairead17 34.69

BGCD-NE 11Semedo, Ashley18 34.91

LBW-NE 12Bateman, Maddie A19 35.69

CCFF-NE 11Steele, Brigid T20 35.71

MYST-NE 11Curtis, Phoebe E21 35.73

UN-NE 11Cipolletti, Taylor L22 36.63

RIPT-NE 12Glynn, Bella E23 37.33

MYST-NE 12Co, Allie K24 38.97

SWYM-NE 12Singh, Mohisha25 39.65

BGSC-NE 11Boulay, Fiona26 42.41

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LBW-NE 12Bonnette, Kathryn T1 1:05.64

32.77 32.87

MYST-NE 12Mwebaza, Belinda2 1:08.64

33.57 35.07

MYST-NE 12Rice, Katherine E3 1:09.90

33.33 36.57

TS-NE 11Bruno, Aela C4 1:12.90

34.73 38.17

BSS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava M5 1:13.03

34.00 39.03

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly6 1:13.87

34.88 38.99

BSS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia E7 1:14.25

35.72 38.53

TS-NE 12Allen, Hanna8 1:14.48

35.53 38.95

SWYM-NE 11Hardy, Zosia Z9 1:14.84

36.35 38.49

BGCD-NE 12Marshman, Hannah10 1:15.69

34.78 40.91

MYST-NE 11Curtis, Phoebe E11 1:16.66

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen12 1:17.08

36.48 40.60

BGCD-NE 12Robinson, Karina13 1:18.66

36.72 41.94

UN-NE 11MacEwan, Charlotte L14 1:20.30

37.70 42.60

MYST-NE 11Anthony, Trinh K15 1:21.62

MYST-NE 12Co, Allie K16 1:24.25

39.08 45.17

BGCD-NE 11Semedo, Ashley17 1:24.50

38.72 45.78

RIPT-NE 12Glynn, Bella E18 1:24.58

40.24 44.34

BGCD-NE 11Manning, Mairead19 1:24.80

39.89 44.91

UN-NE 11Cipolletti, Taylor L20 1:26.24

41.06 45.18

SWYM-NE 12Singh, Mohisha21 1:31.74

41.59 50.15

BGSC-NE 11Boulay, Fiona22 1:39.23

46.18 53.05

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 11Mwebaza, Benitah S1 2:27.66

32.45 36.10 38.5640.55

MYST-NE 12Rice, Katherine E2 2:28.70

33.16 37.56 37.0140.97

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly3 2:34.81

36.00 39.14 39.9239.75

MYST-NE 11Anthony, Trinh K4 2:50.01

36.35 42.62 43.6047.44

BGCD-NE 12Robinson, Karina5 2:51.86

BGCD-NE 11Semedo, Ashley6 2:56.55

34.54 42.31 50.2549.45

MYST-NE 11Curtis, Phoebe E7 2:58.59

35.76 43.84 48.5850.41

BGSC-NE 11Boulay, Fiona8 3:27.59

46.93 52.63 53.8654.17

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 12Kam, Vivienne W1 1:11.90

35.25 36.65

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V2 1:17.67

38.51 39.16

MYST-NE 12Rice, Katherine E3 1:17.72

37.47 40.25

MYST-NE 12Mwebaza, Belinda4 1:20.10

BSS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia E5 1:23.67

41.33 42.34

LBW-NE 12Hartford, Madeline H6 1:24.15

40.41 43.74

MYST-NE 11Mwebaza, Benitah S7 1:25.00

41.69 43.31

BSS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava M8 1:25.03

41.28 43.75

UN-NE 11MacEwan, Charlotte L9 1:25.96

41.54 44.42

BGCD-NE 12Marshman, Hannah10 1:26.68

41.35 45.33

BGCD-NE 11Semedo, Ashley11 1:27.32

43.04 44.28

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen12 1:29.22

42.53 46.69

BGCD-NE 12Robinson, Karina13 1:30.06

SWYM-NE 11Hardy, Zosia Z14 1:31.19

44.62 46.57

MYST-NE 12Co, Allie K15 1:32.13

44.65 47.48

BGCD-NE 11Manning, Mairead16 1:32.18

44.36 47.82

MYST-NE 11Anthony, Trinh K17 1:34.11

43.35 50.76

CCFF-NE 11Steele, Brigid T18 1:36.52

46.85 49.67

UN-NE 11Cipolletti, Taylor L19 1:37.01

46.64 50.37

MYST-NE 11Curtis, Phoebe E20 1:37.35

BGSC-NE 11Boulay, Fiona21 1:46.04

51.45 54.59

SWYM-NE 12Singh, Mohisha22 1:50.81

52.54 58.27

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Rice, Katherine E1 2:54.58

39.62 43.88 1:31.08

MYST-NE 11Anthony, Trinh K2 3:13.88

RIPT-NE 12Glynn, Bella E3 3:24.63

48.23 50.97 52.2253.21

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly1 1:26.20

42.56 43.64

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V2 1:26.76

42.22 44.54

MYST-NE 12Mwebaza, Belinda3 1:26.86

39.34 47.52

BGCD-NE 12Marshman, Hannah4 1:29.44

42.05 47.39

TS-NE 11Bruno, Aela C5 1:31.28

42.82 48.46

LBW-NE 12Bateman, Maddie A6 1:37.93

45.76 52.17

BSS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava M7 1:38.66

46.43 52.23

LBW-NE 12Hartford, Madeline H8 1:40.35

46.32 54.03

CCFF-NE 11Steele, Brigid T9 1:41.04

48.25 52.79

RIPT-NE 12Glynn, Bella E10 1:41.61

46.59 55.02

BGCD-NE 11Manning, Mairead11 1:42.37

50.84 51.53

MYST-NE 12Co, Allie K12 1:42.84

48.93 53.91
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(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

ACES-NE 11Spirn, Tegen13 1:43.74

48.49 55.25

SWYM-NE 11Hardy, Zosia Z14 1:49.27

52.26 57.01

SWYM-NE 12Singh, Mohisha15 1:55.91

50.46 1:05.45

UN-NE 11Cipolletti, Taylor L16 1:59.05

55.31 1:03.74

BGSC-NE 11Boulay, Fiona17 2:09.99

1:02.39 1:07.60

MYST-NE 11Mwebaza, Benitah S--- DQ

43.09 47.18

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V1 3:03.00

41.85 47.43 46.4347.29

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly2 3:09.31

44.08 48.20 48.3348.70

BGCD-NE 12Marshman, Hannah3 3:24.14

47.07 53.75 47.9355.39

TS-NE 11Bruno, Aela C4 3:27.13

46.21 56.08 50.3454.50

LBW-NE 12Bateman, Maddie A5 3:27.43

45.33 51.66 55.4554.99

RIPT-NE 12Glynn, Bella E6 3:43.22

48.16 56.22 59.1959.65

SWYM-NE 12Singh, Mohisha7 4:07.25

54.61 1:05.16 1:04.441:03.04

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSS-NE 11Gomez, Nalia E1 1:23.00

38.05 44.95

MYST-NE 11Mwebaza, Benitah S2 1:25.83

40.31 45.52

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly3 1:29.65

41.40 48.25

BGCD-NE 11Semedo, Ashley4 1:31.49

39.22 52.27

LBW-NE 12Hartford, Madeline H5 1:31.79

39.59 52.20

SWYM-NE 11Hardy, Zosia Z6 1:32.50

44.25 48.25

BGCD-NE 12Marshman, Hannah7 1:35.40

41.44 53.96

UN-NE 11MacEwan, Charlotte L8 1:37.58

41.39 56.19

BGCD-NE 12Robinson, Karina9 1:39.31

43.78 55.53

MYST-NE 11Curtis, Phoebe E10 1:57.76

43.28 1:14.48

CCFF-NE 11Steele, Brigid T11 2:04.31

55.70 1:08.61

SWYM-NE 12Singh, Mohisha12 2:08.60

54.48 1:14.12

LBW-NE 12Bonnette, Kathryn T--- DFS

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V1 2:45.31

39.63 40.31 38.2247.15

WW-NE 11Thai, Charly2 2:55.69

40.49 45.91 39.4349.86

MYST-NE 12Mwebaza, Belinda3 2:57.57

39.88 45.26 40.4751.96

TS-NE 12Allen, Hanna4 3:02.88

38.93 47.10 42.1754.68

BSS-NE 12Ferrante, Ava M5 3:04.94

42.55 46.48 41.8954.02

LBW-NE 12Hartford, Madeline H6 3:11.34

40.06 46.06 45.4859.74

SWYM-NE 11Hardy, Zosia Z7 3:13.44

45.31 49.66 40.3958.08

UN-NE 11MacEwan, Charlotte L8 3:21.02

44.93 49.95 43.601:02.54

BGCD-NE 11Semedo, Ashley9 3:22.18

43.17 49.28 50.0359.70

UN-NE 11Cipolletti, Taylor L10 3:30.21

50.18 52.48 46.191:01.36

MYST-NE 11Anthony, Trinh K11 3:40.03

53.62 50.83 45.731:09.85

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Green, Fiona V1 5:44.73

38.99 48.24 42.6642.89

46.40 47.15 40.69 37.71

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 14Reiling, Elisabeth V1 25.57

BGSC-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth2 26.48

TS-NE 14Mountz, Katherine M3 27.17

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L4 28.21

LBW-NE 13Gentile, Lucille K5 28.29

TS-NE 14Kean, Rowan6 29.30

MYST-NE 13Arun, Mokkshita7 29.31

LBW-NE 14Gange, Eliza C8 29.52

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L9 29.69

UNAT-NE 14Sheth, Mena K10 29.83

BAT-NE 14Kim, Allison C11 30.23

ACES-NE 14Eldridge, Ava G12 30.56

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Pamela13 30.66

BSS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha J14 31.76

BGCD-NE 13Sheppeck, Selina15 32.45

LBW-NE 14Brown, Libby L16 33.48

BGCD-NE 13Dearden, Charlotte17 33.88

LBW-NE 13Jahic, Leila18 34.99

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth1 56.26

27.35 28.91

TS-NE 14Reiling, Elisabeth V2 56.52

27.25 29.27

TS-NE 14Mountz, Katherine M3 1:01.17

28.46 32.71

LBW-NE 13Gentile, Lucille K4 1:02.37

8.05 54.32

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E5 1:04.29

30.37 33.92

UNAT-NE 14Sheth, Mena K6 1:05.39

30.94 34.45

MYST-NE 13Arun, Mokkshita7 1:05.68

31.09 34.59

TS-NE 14Kean, Rowan8 1:06.08

30.37 35.71

BAT-NE 14Kim, Allison C9 1:06.92

31.69 35.23

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Pamela10 1:07.22

31.97 35.25

LBW-NE 14Gange, Eliza C11 1:07.70

32.21 35.49

BSS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha J12 1:11.51

33.77 37.74

BGCD-NE 13Sheppeck, Selina13 1:13.16

35.53 37.63

LBW-NE 14Brown, Libby L14 1:15.47

35.82 39.65

TS-NE 14deBlonk, Sofie I15 1:15.86

35.52 40.34

TS-NE 14Antonangeli, Mackenna W16 1:17.15

34.95 42.20

BGCD-NE 13Dearden, Charlotte17 1:17.28

35.81 41.47

MYST-NE 13Tran, Sophie S--- DFS

30.30

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth1 2:04.74

29.00 31.97 31.4432.33

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E2 2:22.82

32.40 37.19 34.3338.90

TS-NE 14Kean, Rowan3 2:28.25

31.21 36.85 39.1241.07

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Pamela4 2:30.67

1:11.72 39.82

BGCD-NE 13Sheppeck, Selina5 2:38.25

4.80 30.05 1:22.4340.97

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 5:59.85

32.33 34.28 35.7735.07

36.51 36.83 36.68 37.26

37.36 37.76

MYST-NE 13Arun, Mokkshita2 6:40.68

34.19 39.80 41.5740.97

42.19 40.10 41.80 41.27

41.02 37.77
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(Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

RIPT-NE 14Chubb, Elizabeth G3 6:58.24

35.64 39.96 42.1141.54

42.82 43.59 43.94 43.63

43.82 41.19

ACES-NE 14Eldridge, Ava G4 7:00.66

36.16 40.57 43.8742.27

44.32 43.27 42.97 43.94

42.93 40.36

TS-NE 14Antonangeli, Mackenna W5 7:41.67

37.23 44.43 48.1147.06

48.90 48.50 47.49 48.30

46.59 45.06

 
Girls 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 12:13.95

TS-NE 14Waters, Elsa V2 15:22.60

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth1 1:04.42

31.73 32.69

CRIM-NE 14Pho, Mai S2 1:06.86

32.75 34.11

UNAT-NE 14Sheth, Mena K3 1:14.51

35.85 38.66

LBW-NE 14Gange, Eliza C4 1:16.50

37.58 38.92

MYST-NE 13Arun, Mokkshita5 1:17.40

37.44 39.96

ACES-NE 14Eldridge, Ava G6 1:17.76

38.46 39.30

BAT-NE 14Kim, Allison C7 1:22.21

40.05 42.16

BSS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha J8 1:23.00

39.61 43.39

BGCD-NE 13Dearden, Charlotte9 1:27.83

43.40 44.43

BGCD-NE 13Sheppeck, Selina10 1:27.87

42.66 45.21

LBW-NE 14Brown, Libby L11 1:28.77

41.61 47.16

TS-NE 14Antonangeli, Mackenna W12 1:30.31

42.80 47.51

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 2:20.19

33.46 35.16 35.5935.98

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L2 2:48.24

39.22 42.83 42.7343.46

LBW-NE 13Jahic, Leila3 2:56.61

42.81 44.89 43.7645.15

TS-NE 14Antonangeli, Mackenna W4 3:06.29

41.78 46.47 49.3748.67

BGCD-NE 13Dearden, Charlotte5 3:08.43

43.63 47.09 47.2050.51

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 14Reiling, Elisabeth V1 1:11.90

33.55 38.35

TS-NE 14Mountz, Katherine M2 1:16.09

35.32 40.77

TS-NE 14Waters, Elsa V3 1:21.88

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E4 1:23.79

40.04 43.75

RIPT-NE 14Chubb, Elizabeth G5 1:25.99

40.32 45.67

BAT-NE 14Kim, Allison C6 1:26.79

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L7 1:27.42

42.11 45.31

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Pamela8 1:30.36

TS-NE 14deBlonk, Sofie I9 1:31.43

BGCD-NE 13Sheppeck, Selina10 1:45.16

48.87 56.29

ACES-NE 14Eldridge, Ava G--- DQ

43.16

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 14Mountz, Katherine M1 2:51.18

36.74 42.82 45.3546.27

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E2 2:59.04

41.07 46.19 45.1946.59

TS-NE 14Waters, Elsa V3 3:04.13

40.43 48.39 45.4149.90

RIPT-NE 14Chubb, Elizabeth G4 3:08.67

41.93 50.53 47.5448.67

TS-NE 14deBlonk, Sofie I5 3:17.56

44.36 50.63 50.1952.38

BGCD-NE 13Dearden, Charlotte--- DQ

58.18 1:05.58 1:05.38

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth1 1:05.58

29.83 35.75

UNAT-NE 14Sheth, Mena K2 1:13.17

32.57 40.60

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L3 1:13.45

34.01 39.44

LBW-NE 13Gentile, Lucille K4 1:16.32

34.39 41.93

MYST-NE 13Arun, Mokkshita5 1:21.18

34.99 46.19

LBW-NE 13Jahic, Leila6 1:21.61

37.03 44.58

BAT-NE 14Kim, Allison C7 1:25.80

6.84 1:18.96

BSS-NE 13Martelli, Samantha J8 1:26.00

39.57 46.43

LBW-NE 14Brown, Libby L9 1:29.02

40.48 48.54

MYST-NE 13Tran, Sophie S--- DQ

8.23

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 2:31.98

33.59 38.79 39.8139.79

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 14Guevara, Elizabeth1 2:19.74

30.25 35.26 31.5642.67

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E2 2:36.88

33.65 41.88 34.4146.94

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L3 2:39.38

34.25 39.46 35.8049.87

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L4 2:46.19

36.17 40.80 39.2549.97

MYST-NE 13Arun, Mokkshita5 2:47.82

33.48 44.04 38.3651.94

ANA-NE 14Chamnankit, Pamela6 2:52.64

38.94 43.56 39.6450.50

ACES-NE 14Eldridge, Ava G7 2:52.70

37.34 42.99 41.0851.29

BGCD-NE 13Sheppeck, Selina8 3:15.32

45.60 48.80 42.8258.10

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRIM-NE 14Pho, Mai S1 5:13.42

33.56 38.18 38.8138.81

45.38 47.30 35.93 35.45

WW-NE 14Baird, Aubrey E2 5:30.80

35.34 41.31 41.7344.11

47.73 48.38 36.73 35.47

ACES-NE 13Kerr, Kaelyn L3 5:41.28

35.62 42.56 41.8340.86

50.73 52.77 39.53 37.38

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NE 16Plotner, Emme R1 27.62

MYST-NE 15Nayiga, Britney Meghan K2 27.74

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Amira3 28.11

MYST-NE 15Nguyen, Leyna H4 28.23

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya5 28.25

TS-NE 17Bergeron, Ella G6 28.27

MYST-NE 15Cirame, Isabella7 28.30

MYST-NE 15Tang, Crystal8 28.93

TS-NE 17Reiner, Emma9 29.15

GLYB-NE 16Drinan, Evelynn10 29.34

LBW-NE 16Baugh, Sydney J11 29.73

MYST-NE 15Pennachio, Isabelle L12 30.05

CCFF-NE 16McGinn, Anneka13 30.26

BGCD-NE 17Garvin, Erin14 31.38

MYST-NE 16Caruso, Giada15 32.03

LBW-NE 16Hillier, Madeleine E16 32.90
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ANA-NE 16Chamnankit, Patty17 32.93

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Amira1 1:01.09

29.37 31.72

TS-NE 17Bergeron, Ella G2 1:01.52

29.37 32.15

MYST-NE 15Cirame, Isabella3 1:01.70

29.63 32.07

TS-NE 17Reiner, Emma4 1:02.10

30.46 31.64

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya5 1:02.67

29.89 32.78

MYST-NE 15Collins, Courtney A6 1:03.06

30.36 32.70

RIPT-NE 15Anderson, Katie E7 1:04.35

30.37 33.98

LBW-NE 16Baugh, Sydney J8 1:04.49

31.93 32.56

MYST-NE 17Susan, Josephson E*9 1:04.57

30.65 33.92

MYST-NE 15Nguyen, Leyna H*9 1:04.57

30.73 33.84

MYST-NE 15Nayiga, Britney Meghan K11 1:04.59

29.89 34.70

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G12 1:05.13

31.07 34.06

MYST-NE 15Pennachio, Isabelle L13 1:05.18

31.07 34.11

GLYB-NE 16Drinan, Evelynn14 1:06.07

30.57 35.50

MYST-NE 15Tang, Crystal15 1:06.77

31.79 34.98

MYST-NE 15Co, Khloe A16 1:07.77

32.42 35.35

BAT-NE 16Rutledge, Micayla J17 1:10.45

33.50 36.95

ANA-NE 16Chamnankit, Patty18 1:11.10

33.38 37.72

MYST-NE 16Caruso, Giada19 1:13.08

34.72 38.36

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 2:07.33

30.06 32.13 32.4832.66

UNAT-NE 16Plotner, Emme R2 2:10.04

28.75 32.43 34.5034.36

MYST-NE 15Cirame, Isabella3 2:10.90

28.79 33.40 34.2934.42

TS-NE 17Bergeron, Ella G4 2:12.27

30.06 32.93 34.7134.57

MYST-NE 16Santos Albuquerque, Lana C5 2:12.35

30.07 33.35 34.1834.75

TS-NE 17Reiner, Emma6 2:18.24

31.75 35.04 35.3236.13

MYST-NE 15Pennachio, Isabelle L7 2:19.80

31.41 35.19 36.2936.91

MYST-NE 17Susan, Josephson E8 2:19.86

31.08 35.32 36.1637.30

RIPT-NE 15Anderson, Katie E9 2:21.06

30.85 35.66 37.2237.33

MYST-NE 15Collins, Courtney A10 2:22.41

31.39 34.82 38.6737.53

BAT-NE 16Rutledge, Micayla J11 2:27.44

32.94 37.90 37.9538.65

MYST-NE 16Caruso, Giada12 2:32.45

33.83 38.98 38.8440.80

LBW-NE 16Hillier, Madeleine E13 2:36.12

34.86 39.20 41.0141.05

 
Girls 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 5:42.80

31.48 34.16 34.7234.21

34.71 34.46 34.68 35.01

35.14 34.23

MYST-NE 16Santos Albuquerque, Lana C2 6:07.38

31.54 35.41 37.0737.23

38.26 38.79 38.16 38.85

37.35 34.72

MYST-NE 17Susan, Josephson E3 6:16.54

33.27 35.53 38.2937.22

38.92 38.34 39.17 39.21

38.94 37.65

MYST-NE 15Co, Khloe A4 6:42.20

34.27 38.96 41.1640.09

41.98 42.26 41.57 41.79

41.55 38.57

LBW-NE 16Hillier, Madeleine E5 7:09.30

37.54 42.26 43.8043.47

43.97 44.55 43.94 43.82

43.84 42.11

 
Girls 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 15Anderson, Katie E1 13:34.56

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 1:07.57

33.62 33.95

TS-NE 17Bergeron, Ella G2 1:07.65

32.18 35.47

MYST-NE 15Nguyen, Leyna H3 1:10.60

33.81 36.79

MYST-NE 15Co, Khloe A4 1:12.05

35.01 37.04

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G5 1:12.73

35.59 37.14

MYST-NE 17Susan, Josephson E6 1:12.92

35.67 37.25

LBW-NE 16Baugh, Sydney J7 1:13.14

36.24 36.90

MYST-NE 15Collins, Courtney A8 1:18.21

38.75 39.46

BGCD-NE 17Garvin, Erin9 1:18.68

38.91 39.77

LBW-NE 16Hillier, Madeleine E10 1:22.79

40.67 42.12

MYST-NE 16Caruso, Giada11 1:23.71

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 2:20.88

34.54 35.54 34.9535.85

MYST-NE 15Pennachio, Isabelle L2 2:28.52

34.46 36.67 38.7738.62

TS-NE 17Bergeron, Ella G3 2:28.61

34.35 37.26 38.2238.78

MYST-NE 15Cirame, Isabella4 2:29.35

35.27 37.32 37.0039.76

MYST-NE 15Co, Khloe A5 2:30.58

35.15 37.74 38.7338.96

MYST-NE 17Susan, Josephson E6 2:34.30

35.28 38.07 40.0340.92

MYST-NE 15Nguyen, Leyna H7 2:37.37

35.88 38.58 41.2841.63

RIPT-NE 15Anderson, Katie E8 2:49.34

39.19 41.68 44.5643.91

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 17Reiner, Emma1 1:15.08

35.67 39.41

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya2 1:16.31

35.52 40.79

MYST-NE 15Nayiga, Britney Meghan K3 1:17.81

35.78 42.03

MYST-NE 15Tang, Crystal4 1:19.32

37.62 41.70

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G5 1:20.33

38.29 42.04

CCFF-NE 16McGinn, Anneka6 1:21.71

38.80 42.91

BGCD-NE 17Garvin, Erin7 1:24.09

4.05 1:20.04

GLYB-NE 16Drinan, Evelynn8 1:24.17

38.07 46.10

RIPT-NE 15Anderson, Katie E9 1:24.19

38.30 45.89

BAT-NE 16Rutledge, Micayla J10 1:26.92

4.40 1:22.52

ANA-NE 16Chamnankit, Patty11 1:28.65

3.48 1:25.17

MYST-NE 16Caruso, Giada12 1:29.57
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Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 17Reiner, Emma1 2:49.92

38.28 41.97 45.4644.21

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G2 2:50.07

38.99 43.04 43.4944.55

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya3 2:51.90

38.61 43.26 44.2145.82

MYST-NE 15Tang, Crystal4 2:55.02

39.06 43.72 46.2346.01

CCFF-NE 16McGinn, Anneka5 3:00.02

41.27 45.81 45.3847.56

BGCD-NE 17Garvin, Erin6 3:05.48

41.98 47.08 46.7649.66

MYST-NE 15Nayiga, Britney Meghan K7 3:08.96

41.21 48.11 50.1449.50

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT-NE 16Plotner, Emme R1 1:02.88

29.18 33.70

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Amira2 1:09.39

30.11 39.28

MYST-NE 17Susan, Josephson E3 1:12.99

34.02 38.97

MYST-NE 15Collins, Courtney A4 1:18.66

36.56 42.10

ANA-NE 16Chamnankit, Patty5 1:20.71

36.18 44.53

BGCD-NE 17Garvin, Erin6 1:21.10

36.85 44.25

LBW-NE 16Hillier, Madeleine E7 1:26.45

38.20 48.25

MYST-NE 15Kelly, Paige--- DQ

11.85

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 2:26.07

33.20 36.80 37.9638.11

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Amira2 2:43.64

34.25 41.02 44.0144.36

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 15Cirame, Isabella1 2:27.96

32.23 38.95 32.3944.39

MYST-NE 16Santos Albuquerque, Lana C2 2:28.45

31.62 35.24 35.3646.23

MYST-NE 15Tang, Crystal3 2:34.92

33.76 39.79 37.0944.28

MYST-NE 15Pennachio, Isabelle L4 2:35.74

32.05 38.06 35.8449.79

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Amira5 2:36.46

31.22 42.24 35.0048.00

CCSC-NE 16Keeney, Lila G6 2:36.47

35.48 41.15 36.6043.24

MYST-NE 17Aboudou, Aliya7 2:40.32

33.03 42.37 38.8346.09

CCFF-NE 16McGinn, Anneka8 2:42.55

34.70 41.25 38.1348.47

GLYB-NE 16Drinan, Evelynn9 2:43.37

36.50 40.90 38.7147.26

MYST-NE 15Nayiga, Britney Meghan K10 2:45.39

34.40 42.80 41.2746.92

BAT-NE 16Rutledge, Micayla J11 2:47.78

36.38 42.34 38.4350.63

ANA-NE 16Chamnankit, Patty12 2:50.01

35.08 43.83 39.4551.65

LBW-NE 16Hillier, Madeleine E13 2:59.60

40.43 45.06 42.1052.01

BGCD-NE 17Garvin, Erin--- DQ

38.41 42.85 41.1253.90

RIPT-NE 15Anderson, Katie E--- DFS

4.66

 
Girls 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ABF-NE 16MacDonald, Addison L1 5:03.12

32.23 36.11 36.4238.17

44.58 45.52 35.81 34.28

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 10Dailey, Jack R1 35.26

MYST-NE 10Arun, Yajnesh2 35.31

BGCD-NE  9Giaquinto, Ben3 35.83

MYST-NE 10Yee, Kobe4 36.31

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler J5 36.75

BGSC-NE 10Bradshaw, Ben W6 38.16

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Zachary W7 38.59

MYST-NE  9Deronja, Aaron8 40.53

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Don9 40.63

CO-NE 10Lehmann, Alex10 41.83

RIPT-NE  8Hall, Charles S11 43.25

SWYM-NE  9Jariwala, Arhaan12 44.31

BSS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo M13 45.22

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Jaxon W14 48.72

BGCD-NE  9Harrigan, Gabriel15 55.65

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 10Yee, Kobe1 1:22.59

39.18 43.41

BGCD-NE  9Giaquinto, Ben2 1:24.16

38.15 46.01

SWYM-NE 10Ettwein, Carter A3 1:27.46

42.62 44.84

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Zachary W4 1:28.75

41.45 47.30

BGSC-NE 10Bradshaw, Ben W5 1:29.62

42.83 46.79

MYST-NE  9Deronja, Aaron6 1:30.56

42.08 48.48

SWYM-NE  9Jariwala, Arhaan7 1:43.78

49.44 54.34

RIPT-NE  8Hall, Charles S8 1:43.81

BSS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo M9 1:45.60

48.30 57.30

BGCD-NE  9Harrigan, Gabriel10 2:04.92

1:00.63 1:04.29

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWYM-NE 10Ettwein, Carter A1 3:02.45

42.04 48.02 42.9449.45

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Don2 3:22.42

43.73 56.06 51.1751.46

RIPT-NE  8Hall, Charles S3 3:23.63

1:38.77 1:44.86

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 10Dailey, Jack R1 39.80

MYST-NE 10Yee, Kobe2 40.50

MYST-NE 10Arun, Yajnesh3 40.94

SWYM-NE 10Ettwein, Carter A4 42.74

ACES-NE  7Mulrooney, Adam T5 42.97

MYST-NE  9Deronja, Aaron6 44.35

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Zachary W7 44.61

BGSC-NE 10Bradshaw, Ben W8 45.32

RIPT-NE  9Hall, William M9 46.10

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Don10 48.32

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Jaxon W11 51.41

SWYM-NE  9Jariwala, Arhaan12 53.23

BSS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo M13 53.65

BGCD-NE  9Harrigan, Gabriel14 1:00.65

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SWYM-NE 10Ettwein, Carter A1 1:35.40

47.03 48.37

RIPT-NE  9Hall, William M2 1:39.29

49.01 50.28

SWYM-NE  9Jariwala, Arhaan3 1:58.06

59.59 58.47

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 10Yee, Kobe1 49.42

MYST-NE 10Arun, Yajnesh2 50.08

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Zachary W3 51.08

BGCD-NE  9Giaquinto, Ben4 51.65

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Jaxon W5 52.05

BGSC-NE 10Bradshaw, Ben W6 55.47

RIPT-NE  8Hall, Charles S7 55.78

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Don8 56.14

MYST-NE  9Deronja, Aaron9 1:00.61

SWYM-NE  9Jariwala, Arhaan10 1:09.75
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Boys 10&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler J1 1:46.30

49.89 56.41

BGCD-NE  9Giaquinto, Ben2 1:55.72

52.69 1:03.03

SWYM-NE  9Ethier, Jaxon W3 2:04.61

1:01.63 1:02.98

RIPT-NE  9Hall, William M4 2:05.94

1:00.28 1:05.66

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 10Dailey, Jack R1 39.46

MYST-NE 10Arun, Yajnesh2 41.80

BSS-NE 10Tse, Tyler J3 42.67

MYST-NE 10Yee, Kobe4 44.82

BGSC-NE 10Bradshaw, Ben W5 48.20

BGCD-NE  9Giaquinto, Ben6 49.96

MYST-NE  9Deronja, Aaron7 52.89

RIPT-NE  9Hall, William M8 56.67

BGCD-NE  9Harrigan, Gabriel--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE  8Hall, Charles S1 2:20.94

1:05.35 1:15.59

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 10Dailey, Jack R1 1:27.87

39.24 48.63

MYST-NE 10Arun, Yajnesh2 1:29.72

42.43 47.29

BGSC-NE 10Bradshaw, Ben W3 1:40.54

48.13 52.41

BGCD-NE  9Giaquinto, Ben4 1:45.13

50.55 54.58

RIPT-NE  9Hall, William M5 1:46.09

51.07 55.02

HAY-NE  9Balunos, Don6 1:48.01

53.44 54.57

RIPT-NE  8Hall, Charles S7 2:01.55

1:01.96 59.59

BSS-NE  8Gomez, Leonardo M8 2:10.36

58.55 1:11.81

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE  9Hall, William M1 3:50.37

1:02.21 53.37 46.351:08.44

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Nguyen, Kyle1 28.67

MYST-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K2 29.29

TS-NE 12Dlugosch, Teddy3 30.49

MYST-NE 12Catic, Ryan4 30.87

LBW-NE 12Teja, Graham L5 31.27

BGCD-NE 12Giaquinto, Alex6 32.66

BAT-NE 12Zhang, Kaden W7 32.94

LBW-NE 12Gange, Charles R8 33.03

MYST-NE 11Peavey, Garrett J9 33.28

LBW-NE 11Zou, Dylan10 33.62

SWYM-NE 12Bootwala, Khuzema M11 36.18

BGCD-NE 12Harrigan, Niall12 37.34

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P13 37.45

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian14 38.40

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas15 40.27

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys S16 41.02

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R17 43.85

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew18 45.28

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Deronja, Alden1 1:04.79

31.38 33.41

MYST-NE 12Nguyen, Kyle2 1:07.22

31.71 35.51

MYST-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K3 1:07.35

32.26 35.09

RIPT-NE 11Anderson, Jason G4 1:09.63

32.54 37.09

TS-NE 12Dlugosch, Teddy5 1:11.80

33.73 38.07

LBW-NE 12Teja, Graham L6 1:12.72

34.27 38.45

BAT-NE 12Zhang, Kaden W7 1:13.33

35.09 38.24

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G8 1:14.22

35.58 38.64

MYST-NE 12Catic, Ryan9 1:15.10

34.88 40.22

LBW-NE 12Gange, Charles R10 1:15.41

36.08 39.33

LBW-NE 11Zou, Dylan11 1:16.71

36.19 40.52

MYST-NE 11Peavey, Garrett J12 1:17.34

35.44 41.90

BGCD-NE 12Harrigan, Niall13 1:21.72

39.39 42.33

SWYM-NE 12Bootwala, Khuzema M14 1:24.34

39.62 44.72

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian15 1:29.00

42.52 46.48

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P16 1:29.02

41.21 47.81

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas17 1:30.78

42.35 48.43

BGCD-NE 12Giaquinto, Alex18 1:32.56

40.58 51.98

RIPT-NE 11M DeGowin, Cullan19 1:37.67

45.66 52.01

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys S20 1:38.06

44.00 54.06

BAT-NE 11Johnson, Kingland21 1:41.48

45.76 55.72

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew22 1:45.91

45.44 1:00.47

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Deronja, Alden1 2:20.23

31.19 36.35 35.3937.30

MYST-NE 12Nguyen, Kyle2 2:27.57

32.42 38.39 37.0239.74

MYST-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K3 2:27.68

32.82 38.49 35.0841.29

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M4 2:28.83

36.02 39.00 35.1138.70

LBW-NE 12Gange, Charles R5 2:41.84

36.07 42.50 39.6643.61

BGCD-NE 12Harrigan, Niall6 3:01.50

38.84 47.02 46.8348.81

SWYM-NE 12Bootwala, Khuzema M7 3:02.93

38.78 47.59 45.7450.82

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P8 3:15.62

42.24 52.10 50.4750.81

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas9 3:15.63

40.62 50.29 51.5753.15

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian10 3:22.33

45.24 51.84 50.7054.55

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew11 3:32.11

43.79 52.32 1:01.7154.29

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Deronja, Alden1 6:24.84

33.19 39.60 39.4041.00

39.41 40.14 39.89 38.53

38.49 35.30 43.69

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M2 6:32.99

36.66 40.40 40.6640.28

40.76 40.36 40.82 38.75

38.06 36.04 0.20

BAT-NE 11Johnson, Kingland3 9:03.00

45.24 52.82 58.5455.10

57.29 55.00 55.49 55.15

55.52 52.85

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 11Anderson, Jason G1 13:48.14

35.34 40.28 42.4741.82

43.08 41.77 42.06 43.06

43.01 42.07 43.27 41.70

41.23 42.33 41.39 42.43

41.34 43.09 42.04 34.36

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Deronja, Alden1 1:13.21

35.55 37.66
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MYST-NE 12Nguyen, Kyle2 1:13.60

34.42 39.18

RIPT-NE 11Anderson, Jason G3 1:16.10

36.89 39.21

TS-NE 12Dlugosch, Teddy4 1:18.91

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G5 1:21.74

40.24 41.50

BAT-NE 12Zhang, Kaden W6 1:23.11

40.24 42.87

LBW-NE 12Gange, Charles R7 1:24.27

40.87 43.40

LBW-NE 11Zou, Dylan8 1:28.58

43.44 45.14

MYST-NE 11Peavey, Garrett J9 1:29.15

42.15 47.00

BGCD-NE 12Giaquinto, Alex10 1:36.41

46.29 50.12

SWYM-NE 12Bootwala, Khuzema M11 1:38.03

BGCD-NE 12Harrigan, Niall12 1:39.73

48.69 51.04

RIPT-NE 11M DeGowin, Cullan13 1:46.69

49.31 57.38

BSS-NE 11Lam, Rhys S14 1:47.17

50.56 56.61

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew15 1:49.43

50.06 59.37

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian16 1:51.31

53.70 57.61

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R17 1:51.52

53.88 57.64

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas18 2:00.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Nguyen, Kyle1 2:42.41

35.72 41.20 41.0344.46

TS-NE 12Dlugosch, Teddy2 2:50.27

37.68 2:12.59

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G3 2:56.07

42.59 44.95 43.5944.94

LBW-NE 12Gange, Charles R4 3:00.40

41.61 46.79 44.1247.88

BAT-NE 11Johnson, Kingland5 3:50.36

54.12 57.77 57.881:00.59

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Catic, Ryan1 1:29.41

42.04 47.37

LBW-NE 12Teja, Graham L2 1:34.19

45.36 48.83

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G3 1:37.41

46.88 50.53

BGCD-NE 12Giaquinto, Alex4 1:37.60

45.13 52.47

LBW-NE 11Zou, Dylan5 1:37.72

46.53 51.19

MYST-NE 11Peavey, Garrett J6 1:39.13

46.35 52.78

BAT-NE 12Zhang, Kaden W7 1:45.62

49.57 56.05

SWYM-NE 12Bootwala, Khuzema M8 1:53.00

53.49 59.51

BAT-NE 12Shin, Noah P9 1:53.01

52.70 1:00.31

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew10 2:06.46

57.54 1:08.92

RIPT-NE 11M DeGowin, Cullan11 2:09.47

58.81 1:10.66

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R12 2:10.44

1:01.11 1:09.33

BAT-NE 11Johnson, Kingland--- DFS

5.63

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 12Catic, Ryan1 3:14.39

46.09 50.00 47.1851.12

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M2 3:14.50

48.40 50.17 46.2549.68

BGCD-NE 12Giaquinto, Alex3 3:56.31

47.24 59.82 1:03.841:05.41

SWYM-NE 12Bootwala, Khuzema M4 4:09.35

52.61 1:05.10 1:07.161:04.48

BAT-NE 11Kotler, Matthew5 4:35.03

1:00.22 1:09.64 1:12.471:12.70

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K1 1:14.22

34.48 39.74

MYST-NE 12Deronja, Alden2 1:18.10

35.28 42.82

RIPT-NE 11Anderson, Jason G3 1:21.34

36.45 44.89

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M4 1:23.44

40.11 43.33

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G5 1:24.54

40.32 44.22

LBW-NE 11Zou, Dylan6 1:30.91

40.36 50.55

BAT-NE 12Zhang, Kaden W7 1:31.15

40.46 50.69

LBW-NE 12Teja, Graham L8 1:32.71

39.19 53.52

BGCD-NE 12Giaquinto, Alex9 1:58.80

50.71 1:08.09

BAT-NE 12Wilbanks, Noah R10 2:01.15

56.11 1:05.04

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M1 2:48.89

41.69 43.28 33.8550.07

MYST-NE 11Wamala, Brandon Paul K2 2:51.29

36.70 44.61 36.5453.44

MYST-NE 12Catic, Ryan3 2:56.27

37.05 48.18 42.9348.11

BAT-NE 11Laird, Daniel G4 3:01.13

42.04 45.76 39.7053.63

TS-NE 12Dlugosch, Teddy5 3:03.05

40.10 46.01 41.3055.64

BAT-NE 12Low, Lucas--- DQ

1:52.00

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian--- DQ

58.19 1:01.23 49.651:08.87

LBW-NE 11Zou, Dylan--- DFS

6.70

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIPT-NE 11Anderson, Jason G1 5:45.95

38.37 47.89 41.9841.22

50.46 51.02 39.42 35.59

YNS-NE 11Mulgrew, West M2 5:46.47

41.78 48.04 41.6443.55

51.47 50.18 36.48 33.33

BAT-NE 12Low, Sebastian3 8:10.11

51.46 1:03.63

1:10.72 1:12.67 51.35 48.93

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R1 25.23

TS-NE 14Hodges, Andrew C2 25.52

CO-NE 14Larsen, Finn P3 26.77

ACES-NE 14Hong, Peter B4 27.44

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A5 27.84

CCFF-NE 13Olean, Thomas6 28.45

LBW-NE 14Teja, Jude M7 28.65

LBW-NE 13Pollock, Tim G8 29.43

RIPT-NE 13McGee, Liam F9 30.10

UN-NE 14Evans, Henry D10 30.34

BGCD-NE 14Green, Isaiah11 30.72

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander D12 30.78

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan J13 30.97

MYST-NE 14Haseltine, Sam J14 31.89

BGCD-NE 13Walker, Gavin15 32.40

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 14Hodges, Andrew C1 56.19

26.85 29.34

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R2 57.92

28.07 29.85

TS-NE 14Liu, Matthew R3 58.74

28.25 30.49
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CO-NE 14Larsen, Finn P4 59.50

29.00 30.50

ACES-NE 14Hong, Peter B5 1:00.03

28.34 31.69

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A6 1:02.29

29.16 33.13

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory7 1:02.39

29.78 32.61

CCFF-NE 13Olean, Thomas8 1:03.47

30.28 33.19

TS-NE 14Waters, Olin M9 1:05.07

30.29 34.78

LBW-NE 13Pollock, Tim G10 1:07.70

31.23 36.47

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander D11 1:09.60

32.38 37.22

CCFF-NE 13Medina, Kyle J12 1:09.88

33.79 36.09

RIPT-NE 13McGee, Liam F13 1:12.85

34.59 38.26

BGCD-NE 14Green, Isaiah14 1:14.18

34.56 39.62

LBW-NE 14Sullivan, Aidan G15 1:14.21

35.30 38.91

BGCD-NE 13Walker, Gavin16 1:19.07

35.68 43.39

LBW-NE 14Teja, Jude M--- DFS

12.39

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R1 2:06.40

27.29 31.49 33.8333.79

TS-NE 14Hodges, Andrew C2 2:10.04

28.63 32.41 34.7334.27

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A3 2:10.22

30.71 33.98 32.0533.48

CCFF-NE 13Olean, Thomas4 2:25.85

33.04 38.05 35.1139.65

LBW-NE 14Teja, Jude M5 2:33.67

33.47 39.72 38.6941.79

LBW-NE 14Sullivan, Aidan G6 2:36.70

34.11 39.18 42.2341.18

BGCD-NE 13Walker, Gavin7 2:49.63

34.13 43.45 44.7647.29

BGCD-NE 14Green, Isaiah8 2:52.03

44.1847.03

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 5:29.36

30.85 33.42 33.9534.27

33.47 34.03 32.96 31.01

33.11 32.29

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory2 5:54.90

30.70 34.33 1:50.11

36.43 36.25

36.37 33.17

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A3 5:59.10

32.47 35.92 37.2236.23

36.79 37.01 36.51 36.43

35.95 34.57

MYST-NE 13Kavanagh, Beckett D4 6:12.74

33.28 36.80 37.9637.47

37.29 38.38 38.44 38.20

38.11 36.81

CCFF-NE 13Medina, Kyle J5 7:09.34

36.77 42.38 44.5443.48

45.17 43.35 43.34 43.53

45.64 41.14

LBW-NE 14Sullivan, Aidan G6 7:21.61

34.91 41.06 44.4042.98

45.73 46.60 48.45 47.91

47.76 41.81

 
Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 11:20.26

MYST-NE 13Kavanagh, Beckett D2 12:51.19

TS-NE 14Waters, Olin M3 14:40.00

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 14Monaghan, Brandon R1 1:04.51

31.66 32.85

CO-NE 14Larsen, Finn P2 1:08.08

33.52 34.56

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A3 1:08.42

32.45 35.97

MYST-NE 13Kavanagh, Beckett D4 1:11.35

34.44 36.91

CCFF-NE 13Olean, Thomas5 1:13.05

35.41 37.64

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander D6 1:14.84

35.80 39.04

LBW-NE 14Teja, Jude M7 1:19.64

39.63 40.01

MYST-NE 14Haseltine, Sam J8 1:20.87

38.90 41.97

RIPT-NE 13McGee, Liam F9 1:22.97

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan J10 1:25.53

41.13 44.40

BGCD-NE 13Walker, Gavin11 1:35.99

45.43 50.56

BGCD-NE 14Green, Isaiah12 1:44.31

52.56 51.75

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:23.35

33.86 36.31 36.9436.24

ACES-NE 14Woodbury, Shay A2 2:23.84

34.56 36.29 36.2436.75

TS-NE 14Waters, Olin M3 2:24.91

CO-NE 14Larsen, Finn P4 2:28.57

34.30 37.10 38.2438.93

MYST-NE 13Kavanagh, Beckett D5 2:33.88

35.48 39.63 38.3540.42

ANA-NE 13Vo, Alexander D6 2:37.92

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 14Liu, Matthew R1 1:13.32

34.05 39.27

ACES-NE 14Hong, Peter B2 1:16.33

36.04 40.29

TS-NE 14Hodges, Andrew C3 1:21.31

37.21 44.10

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory4 1:21.51

38.40 43.11

LBW-NE 13Pollock, Tim G5 1:23.42

39.40 44.02

MYST-NE 14Haseltine, Sam J6 1:25.67

39.89 45.78

BSS-NE 13Onstott, Tristan J7 1:33.53

43.80 49.73

CCFF-NE 13Medina, Kyle J8 1:35.92

45.83 50.09

BGCD-NE 13Walker, Gavin9 1:52.66

50.24 1:02.42

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TS-NE 14Liu, Matthew R1 2:45.68

36.66 42.27 42.5144.24

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory2 2:48.56

37.71 43.49 43.3444.02

ACES-NE 14Hong, Peter B3 2:48.66

39.42 44.78 42.0342.43

LBW-NE 13Pollock, Tim G4 3:05.41

41.82 47.13 46.9149.55

MYST-NE 14Haseltine, Sam J5 3:12.64

41.19 47.89 51.9451.62

BGCD-NE 13Walker, Gavin6 4:09.70

54.24 1:06.22 1:04.511:04.73

MYST-NE 13Kavanagh, Beckett D--- DFS

4.85

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ACES-NE 14Hong, Peter B1 1:09.78

32.79 36.99

TS-NE 14Liu, Matthew R2 1:09.88

BGCD-NE 14Green, Isaiah--- DQ

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory--- DQ

10.46
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Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:29.23

33.62 38.87 37.4939.25

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 2:28.79

34.09 35.73 31.9347.04

ACES-NE 14Hong, Peter B2 2:30.14

32.69 39.68 33.7943.98

CCFF-NE 13Olean, Thomas3 2:54.38

1:21.23 40.06

MYST-NE 14Haseltine, Sam J4 2:56.61

38.41 45.22 44.2948.69

RIPT-NE 13McGee, Liam F5 2:59.19

1:22.61 42.49

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, Porter E1 4:53.48

30.96 36.24 35.5036.85

45.44 43.35 33.23 31.91

BAT-NE 14Zeldovich, Gregory--- DQ

3.57 30.20 41.2639.12

41.56 43.28 44.14 35.78

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 18Acuna Rosa, Aiden1 23.20

ACES-NE 18Cheng, Jeremy2 23.45

NBY-NE 17Peterson, Tate T3 24.13

DNA-NE 18Duan, Andy4 24.54

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen5 25.03

MYST-NE 16Freitas, Lucas C6 25.19

ACES-NE 15Bagtaz, Spencer C*7 25.32

MYST-NE 15Phan, Dylan T*7 25.32

DNA-NE 16Wachob, Ron9 25.95

MYST-NE 15Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U10 26.60

ACES-NE 15Hong, Eliot E11 26.79

BGCD-NE 15McBride, Kevin12 26.83

BGCD-NE 17Hickey, Timothey13 26.93

MYST-NE 15Santos, Lucas S14 27.22

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N15 28.11

MYST-NE 15Catic, Aris16 28.24

MYST-NE 17Yanes, Joel m17 28.55

ACES-NE 15Ruiz, Branden J18 29.22

BAT-NE 17Tsao, Albert M19 30.29

BSS-NE 15Johansson, Niklas R20 33.65

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MYST-NE 18Acuna Rosa, Aiden1 51.72

25.03 26.69

ACES-NE 18Cheng, Jeremy2 51.92

24.92 27.00

DNA-NE 18Duan, Andy3 53.26

25.97 27.29

NBY-NE 17Peterson, Tate T4 54.09

25.80 28.29

MYST-NE 16Anthony, Jaden J5 54.52

25.88 28.64

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin6 54.86

26.45 28.41

ACES-NE 15Bagtaz, Spencer C7 56.42

27.32 29.10

MYST-NE 16Cano, Juan M8 56.49

27.33 29.16

MYST-NE 15Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U9 57.85

28.05 29.80

MYST-NE 16Freitas, Lucas C10 58.02

28.16 29.86

DNA-NE 16Wachob, Ron11 58.30

27.34 30.96

MYST-NE 15Phan, Dylan T12 58.47

28.70 29.77

MYST-NE 17Yanes, Joel m13 58.82

27.84 30.98

ACES-NE 15Hong, Eliot E14 1:00.45

28.41 32.04

MYST-NE 15Catic, Aris15 1:01.97

29.82 32.15

BGCD-NE 15McBride, Kevin16 1:02.45

29.26 33.19

MYST-NE 17Terrell, Matthew D17 1:02.51

29.60 32.91

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N18 1:03.25

30.30 32.95

BGCD-NE 17Hickey, Timothey19 1:03.55

30.53 33.02

BAT-NE 17Tsao, Albert M20 1:06.26

30.72 35.54

ACES-NE 15Ruiz, Branden J21 1:09.59

33.02 36.57

BSS-NE 15Johansson, Niklas R22 1:16.53

36.19 40.34

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M1 1:45.73

24.74 27.29 26.6827.02

MYST-NE 16Anthony, Jaden J2 2:00.16

26.98 30.00 31.6131.57

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin3 2:02.18

27.61 30.88 31.1932.50

NBY-NE 17Peterson, Tate T4 2:03.57

27.23 30.88 32.5132.95

MYST-NE 16Freitas, Lucas C5 2:09.01

29.09 33.51 31.9034.51

MYST-NE 15Santos, Lucas S6 2:09.81

29.18 32.82 33.5634.25

MYST-NE 15Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U7 2:11.64

29.39 32.25 35.1334.87

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Joshua H8 2:12.76

29.19 34.68 33.3035.59

BGCD-NE 15McBride, Kevin9 2:13.67

30.39 34.02 33.6735.59

MYST-NE 17Terrell, Matthew D10 2:20.42

30.53 34.58 37.8537.46

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N11 2:26.52

32.88 37.48 35.9940.17

BAT-NE 17Tsao, Albert M12 2:26.59

31.88 37.09 37.6339.99

MYST-NE 17Yanes, Joel m--- DQ

29.63 34.28 1:19.00

DNA-NE 16Wachob, Ron--- DFS

 
Boys 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M1 4:49.16

27.23 29.40 30.0729.91

29.68 29.71 28.53 28.57

28.58 27.48

MYST-NE 16Anthony, Jaden J2 5:40.60

29.69 32.91 35.3034.31

34.39 34.62 35.74 35.80

34.92 32.92

ACES-NE 15Bagtaz, Spencer C3 5:54.49

27.85 31.64 34.4433.44

35.15 34.56 34.77 34.19

32.36 56.09

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin4 5:56.00

28.36 31.69 34.2034.02

35.45 35.15 34.04 34.02

31.60 57.47

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M1 53.54

26.58 26.96

DNA-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M2 55.03

26.53 28.50

MYST-NE 18Acuna Rosa, Aiden3 56.87

27.10 29.77

ACES-NE 15Bagtaz, Spencer C4 1:00.93

29.85 31.08

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden5 1:01.36

29.26 32.10

MYST-NE 16Cano, Juan M6 1:02.03

29.75 32.28

MYST-NE 16Anthony, Jaden J7 1:03.95

30.38 33.57

MYST-NE 17Yanes, Joel m8 1:04.84

30.36 34.48

MYST-NE 16Freitas, Lucas C9 1:05.68

31.88 33.80

MYST-NE 15Caballero, Nicolas-Armando U10 1:08.12

33.76 34.36

MYST-NE 17Terrell, Matthew D11 1:12.41

33.94 38.47

BGCD-NE 15McBride, Kevin12 1:13.96

36.62 37.34
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NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N13 1:16.44

37.77 38.67

ACES-NE 15Ruiz, Branden J14 1:21.69

37.89 43.80

BAT-NE 17Tsao, Albert M15 1:21.91

38.28 43.63

BSS-NE 15Johansson, Niklas R16 1:36.16

46.72 49.44

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Mowad, Jordan M1 1:55.04

27.67 29.91 28.5728.89

DNA-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M2 1:58.39

28.16 30.05 29.7030.48

MYST-NE 18Acuna Rosa, Aiden3 2:03.20

MYST-NE 16Yan, Jason4 2:10.63

30.41 32.86 33.5433.82

ACES-NE 15Bagtaz, Spencer C5 2:11.50

30.15 33.11 33.7934.45

ACES-NE 18Cheng, Jeremy6 2:15.15

31.33 34.21 34.5335.08

MYST-NE 16Anthony, Jaden J7 2:25.00

MYST-NE 17Yanes, Joel m8 2:25.62

33.23 36.85 35.7239.82

MYST-NE 15Phan, Dylan T9 2:26.29

32.62 36.12 39.6237.93

MYST-NE 16Freitas, Lucas C10 2:32.09

34.45 38.20 38.7140.73

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen1 1:04.60

30.37 34.23

ACES-NE 18Cheng, Jeremy2 1:04.62

30.60 34.02

DNA-NE 18Duan, Andy3 1:06.10

31.04 35.06

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E4 1:06.74

31.48 35.26

NSSC-NE 16Burrell, Joshua H5 1:13.99

34.04 39.95

MYST-NE 15Catic, Aris6 1:14.04

34.45 39.59

ACES-NE 15Hong, Eliot E7 1:17.41

35.39 42.02

BGCD-NE 17Hickey, Timothey8 1:23.29

38.98 44.31

NSSC-NE 15Hyer, Declan N9 1:25.88

41.22 44.66

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen1 2:23.48

32.40 36.01 38.1436.93

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Thomas2 2:28.17

31.26 37.03 40.3339.55

DNA-NE 18Duan, Andy3 2:28.46

34.23 37.43 38.2038.60

MYST-NE 16Yan, Jason4 2:29.98

32.98 37.28 40.0339.69

MYST-NE 15Catic, Aris5 2:45.82

36.41 41.63 44.0443.74

ACES-NE 15Hong, Eliot E6 2:54.72

40.97 46.16 41.8145.78

MYST-NE 15Santos, Lucas S7 3:02.63

39.37 47.59 47.6847.99

BGCD-NE 17Hickey, Timothey8 3:20.56

43.31 51.19 51.6354.43

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Arquillano, Melson1 52.07

24.23 27.84

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden2 58.36

27.14 31.22

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Thomas3 58.88

26.77 32.11

MYST-NE 16Cano, Juan M4 1:04.37

28.78 35.59

ACES-NE 15Hong, Eliot E5 1:06.76

30.60 36.16

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E6 1:09.27

MYST-NE 15Santos, Lucas S7 1:09.90

32.38 37.52

BGCD-NE 17Hickey, Timothey8 1:10.14

MYST-NE 17Terrell, Matthew D9 1:11.98

BGCD-NE 15McBride, Kevin10 1:15.90

32.86 43.04

MYST-NE 17Yanes, Joel m11 1:16.97

32.86 44.11

BAT-NE 17Tsao, Albert M12 1:17.15

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Arquillano, Melson1 1:55.89

25.69 28.96 31.4129.83

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden2 2:17.16

29.96 35.40 35.9935.81

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Kevin3 2:33.27

30.90 35.44 43.3343.60

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Arquillano, Melson1 2:02.22

26.26 32.02 29.1634.78

DNA-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M2 2:08.30

27.80 31.81 30.7637.93

MYST-NE 16Yan, Jason3 2:12.84

28.78 33.59 32.1938.28

BGSC-NE 17Spirn, Matsen4 2:13.41

28.55 36.52 30.9137.43

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Thomas5 2:13.67

27.24 37.90 32.0036.53

BGSC-NE 15Spirn, Boden6 2:15.25

28.72 36.34 30.3839.81

MYST-NE 16Anthony, Jaden J7 2:21.57

29.65 36.58 32.5942.75

MYST-NE 15Phan, Dylan T8 2:22.13

28.36 36.15 34.5743.05

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E9 2:23.03

31.39 39.48 32.1540.01

MYST-NE 15Catic, Aris10 2:24.87

30.23 39.12 33.7141.81

ACES-NE 15Bagtaz, Spencer C11 2:26.32

30.02 36.01 35.1345.16

ACES-NE 15Hong, Eliot E12 2:30.90

4.07 1:09.62 32.6144.60

MYST-NE 15Santos, Lucas S13 2:31.08

30.94 37.52 33.8748.75

BGCD-NE 17Hickey, Timothey14 2:42.77

4.34 1:11.46 35.2351.74

BGCD-NE 15McBride, Kevin15 2:46.39

34.55 41.77 36.9153.16

 
Boys 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DNA-NE 17Arquillano, Melson1 4:12.79

8.18 18.52 32.0128.60

32.25 36.29 37.43 59.51

DNA-NE 17Borchers, Quinn M2 4:14.24

26.11 29.70 31.8733.09

37.03 38.76 29.57 28.11

MYST-NE 18Acuna Rosa, Aiden3 4:31.22

4.13 22.00 34.2031.70

34.53 41.50 41.92 1:01.24

MYST-NE 15Sodeyama-Cardoso, Thomas4 4:44.16

27.51 31.74 38.9038.66

38.07 41.29 35.12 32.87

MYST-NE 16Yan, Jason5 4:45.61

29.74 34.79 36.3436.45

39.65 40.76 35.05 32.83

ACES-NE 18Cheng, Jeremy6 4:56.19

28.15 32.99 38.5739.37

40.66 43.49 37.00 35.96


